Project
Set Aside Number

General
General
General
General
General
General

Project

99018
99019
99033
99047
99054
99067

1999 LIHTC Forward Commitments

Project Name Project City
Winfield Estates Texarkana
Lakeside Village League City
Villas of Greenville, The Greenville
Heatherwilde Park Retirement Ap Pflugerville
LBJ Garden Villas Mesquite
Villas of Hickory Estates Balch Springs

Totals

Project Total
Units

156.00
164.00
128.00
168.00
208.00
128.00

952.00

Total LI
Units

156.00
123.00
128.00
128.00
156.00

96.00

787.00

Award

$666,893.00
$594,068.00
$796,630.00
$467,608.00
$804,680.00
$439,900.00
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